GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (April 30, 2022)

All Weather Track - Fast

2F

eEarly Release
Jersey Sunset
eMan Oh Man
eSmokin' Hot
Top Wolf

3F

%Distant Memories
Ayrton Senna
Cinderellas Prince
City Glitter

***Dr. Hoffman
Dumb Luck
Engee Ombee
Kowboykabin

La Reine's Legacy
Lucky Lara
Mangotango
Mother's Prayer
Piper's Causeway
eProof He Rides
Seige the Day
Should Be lllegal
Straus's Place
Tough to Catch
Tyche Awaits You
Wicklow Hills

4F

A Bit Much

A Little Bit Crazy
Alesha
Alphabetical

Arma d'Oro
Artisan Dancer

As Amatter of Fact
Asano's Back
Atlantic Strike
Bigfoot City

Cali Conquest
California Cool
Carolyn's Way
Cecile's Chapter
Charlie the Gent
Cheap Cheap Cheap
Class Code
Cliffsofthunder (GB)
Copper Halo
Dearest Barbara
Demon Simmons
Dizzy Dazmura
Doge of Venice
Drew Big
Ecologist

Emma's Dance

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

:24.20 H
:27.80 H
:24.20 H
:24.20 H
:27.80 H

:37.60 H
:39.20 H
:37.20 H
:38.80 H
:38.80 H
:36.00 H
:37.80 H
:37.00 H
:36.00 H
:36.60 HG
:36.60 H
:39.20 H
:37.60 H
:35.80 H
:37.80 H
:36.20 H
:36.80 H
:36.80 H
:38.20 H
:38.20 H

:49.80 H
‘4880 HG
:50.60 H
:48.40 H
4980 HG
:50.00 H
:49.80 H
:52.00 H
:48.60 H
:49.80 H
:51.60 H
:50.00 H
51.60 HG
149.20 H
:48.80 H
:53.80 H
:49.80 H
:49.40 H
:48.00 H
:49.00 H
:50.00 HG
14940 H
50,20 HG
148.40 H
:50.00 H
:49.00 H

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

4F

Exceed Speed Limit
Excessive Cat
First Time Player
Gallant Oak
Gallivanter
***Glorious City
Good Old Faithful
Governor Arthur
Gunnhild

Half Hoping
***Hands Off
Harbor Abbey
Hard to Fool
***Holy Zags

In Honor of Autism
Indian Dancer
Invertigo
Keepmeinthe Moment
Kid Deelites
Kodiaction

Koko's Mom
Lagatha

Lil Miracle Man
Lookin for Revenge
Maybe | Will
Meetmeattheclub
Miracle in Motion
Miss Shady

Ms Moab

Mulhima (IRE)

My Legal Bet
Ommaney Bay
Opening Buzz
ePrayer of Jabez
Premiumonsaturday
Proof of Reality
Ravencoin

Refi Now
Retirement Mission
Rev Ree

Rhodium Runner
Sacred Beauty
Silent Sunday
Square Deal

St. Annie's Indy
Stateforest
Tamantari

Tom's Birthday
True Comfort
Unbridle the Wild
Unto Thee
Warrior's Moon
Wind in His Sail
***Zero Bucks Given

SF

Summary

:48.40
:48.80
:51.60
:48.40
:49.80
:49.60
:52.60
:49.80
:52.80
:51.00
:50.60
:51.00
:47.60
:47.80
:49.80
:50.00
:51.40
:47.20
:49.80
:51.20
:49.40
:49.40
:49.00
:49.00
:50.00
:50.20
:49.80
:51.40
:53.80
:50.00
:51.20
:50.60
:47.60
:47.00
:50.00
:50.00
:50.20
:49.80
:53.80
:47.60
:49.80
:50.60
:51.00
:149.20
:49.40
:50.80
:49.00
:51.20
:49.20
:49.60
:48.40
:50.60
:50.80
:50.60

H
H
H
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All Weather Track - Fast

5F
Arollercoasterride
Babtiste Lasalle
Benson

Big Flame

Brite Tan
***Christmas Diamond
(GB)

Daddys Specialdark
Daisy Dancer
Edinburgh Express
Exclusive Speaker
Eye On Tiger
***Foxy Fax

Go Thru the Hole
Grigoro

Harbor Sky

Holy Ghost

eJust Distorted
***Ljl Spanky

Little Casino

Little Cheyenne
My Panache

Nene Romano
Playing Hardball
Rodeo Joe

She's All Attitude
eo***Shezaghost
Shezarunaway
Slumbering Beauty
Sync

Too Tall to Call
Trojan Clubhouse

6F

eBig Beno

Code Ribbon
Crown Kitten
Foggy Bottom

Her Perfect Vision
J and M Express
King Eddie
Resurrected Noble
o***Stan the Hot Man
Thunder of Zion

7F

Fromajacktoaking
Pacific Zip

1:01.80
1:02.60
1:01.80
1:01.40
1:02.80
1:00.80

1:06.20
1:05.00
1:02.00
1:02.60
1:01.80
1:05.00
1:01.00
1:01.40
1:00.80
1:02.00
1:00.40
1:02.80
1:02.00
1:02.80
1:03.40
1:02.80
1:04.80
1:02.60
1:01.40
1:00.40
1:02.60
1:02.60
1:02.80
1:03.40
1:02.60

1:14.00
1:14.60
1:17.60
1:17.60
1:14.60
1:16.20
1:17.00
1:16.00
1:14.00
1:18.20

1:30.20
1:30.00

HG
H
H
HG
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Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 5 :24.20 :27.80 :25.64
3 Furlongs 20 :35.80 :39.20 :37.41
4 Furlongs 80 :47.00 :53.80 :49.93
5 Furlongs 31 1:00.40 1:06.20 1.02.46
6 Furlongs 10 1:14.00 1:18.20 1:15.98
7 Furlongs 2 1:30.00 1:30.20



