GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (April 30, 2022)

All Weather Track - Fast

		All Weather Hac	n i ast		
2F		4F		5F	
●Early Release	:24.20 H	Exceed Speed Limit	:48.40 H	Arollercoasterride	1:01.80 H G
Jersey Sunset	:27.80 H	Excessive Cat	:48.80 H	Babtiste Lasalle	1:02.60 H
Man Oh Man	:24.20 H	First Time Player	:51.60 H	Benson	1:01.80 H
Smokin' Hot	:24.20 H	Gallant Oak	:48.40 H	Big Flame	1:01.40 H G
				•	
Top Wolf	:27.80 H	Gallivanter	:49.80 H G	Brite Tan	1:02.80 H
		***Glorious City	:49.60 H	***Christmas Diamond	1:00.80 H
3F		Good Old Faithful	:52.60 H	(GB)	
%Distant Memories	:37.60 H	Governor Arthur	:49.80 H	Daddys Specialdark	1:06.20 H
Ayrton Senna	:39.20 H	Gunnhild	:52.80 H G	Daisy Dancer	1:05.00 H
Cinderellas Prince	:37.20 H	Half Hoping	:51.00 H	Edinburgh Express	1:02.00 H
City Glitter	:38.80 H	***Hands Off	:50.60 H	Exclusive Speaker	1:02.60 H
***Dr. Hoffman	:38.80 H	Harbor Abbey	:51.00 H	Eye On Tiger	1:01.80 H
Dumb Luck		Hard to Fool	:47.60 H	***Foxy Fax	1:05.00 H
	:36.00 H	***Holy Zags	:47.80 H	Go Thru the Hole	1:01.00 H
Engee Ombee	:37.80 H	In Honor of Autism	:49.80 H G	Grigoro	1:01.40 H
Kowboykabin	:37.00 H	Indian Dancer	:50.00 H	Harbor Sky	1:00.80 H
La Reine's Legacy	:36.00 H	Invertigo	:51.40 H G	Holy Ghost	1:02.00 H
Lucky Lara	:36.60 H G	Keepmeinthe Moment	:47.20 H	Just Distorted	1:00.40 H
Mangotango	:36.60 H	Kid Deelites	:49.80 H	***Lil Spanky	
Mother's Prayer	:39.20 H				1:02.80 H
Piper's Causeway	:37.60 H	Kodiaction	:51.20 H	Little Casino	1:02.00 H
●Proof He Rides	:35.80 H	Koko's Mom	:49.40 H	Little Cheyenne	1:02.80 H
Seige the Day	:37.80 H	Lagatha	:49.40 H	My Panache	1:03.40 H
Should Be Illegal	:36.20 H	Lil Miracle Man	:49.00 H	Nene Romano	1:02.80 H
Straus's Place	:36.80 H	Lookin for Revenge	:49.00 H	Playing Hardball	1:04.80 H
Tough to Catch	:36.80 H	Maybe I Will	:50.00 H	Rodeo Joe	1:02.60 H
Tyche Awaits You	:38.20 H	Meetmeattheclub	:50.20 H	She's All Attitude	1:01.40 H
Wicklow Hills	:38.20 H	Miracle in Motion	:49.80 H	●***Shezaghost	1:00.40 H
WICKIOW I IIIIS	.50.20 11	Miss Shady	:51.40 H	Shezarunaway	1:02.60 H
		Ms Moab	:53.80 H	Slumbering Beauty	1:02.60 H
4F		Mulhima (IRE)	:50.00 H	Sync	1:02.80 H
A Bit Much	:49.80 H	My Legal Bet	:51.20 H	Too Tall to Call	1:03.40 H
A Little Bit Crazy	:48.80 H G	Ommaney Bay	:50.60 H	Trojan Clubhouse	1:02.60 H
Alesha	:50.60 H	Opening Buzz	:47.60 H	riojan Glazineaee	1.02.00 11
Alphabetical	:48.40 H	●Prayer of Jabez	:47.00 H	CE	
Arma d'Oro	:49.80 H G	Premiumonsaturday	:50.00 H	6F	
Artisan Dancer	:50.00 H	Proof of Reality	:50.00 H	●Big Beno	1:14.00 H
As Amatter of Fact	:49.80 H	Ravencoin	:50.20 H G	Code Ribbon	1:14.60 H
Asano's Back	:52.00 H	Refi Now	:49.80 H	Crown Kitten	1:17.60 H
Atlantic Strike	:48.60 H		:53.80 H	Foggy Bottom	1:17.60 H
Bigfoot City	:49.80 H	Retirement Mission		Her Perfect Vision	1:14.60 H
Cali Conquest	:51.60 H	Rev Ree	:47.60 H	J and M Express	1:16.20 H
California Cool	:50.00 H	Rhodium Runner	:49.80 H	King Eddie	1:17.00 H
		Sacred Beauty	:50.60 H	Resurrected Noble	1:16.00 H
Carolyn's Way	:51.60 H G	Silent Sunday	:51.00 H	●***Stan the Hot Man	1:14.00 H
Cecile's Chapter	:49.20 H	Square Deal	:49.20 H	Thunder of Zion	1:18.20 H
Charlie the Gent	:48.80 H	St. Annie's Indy	:49.40 H		
Cheap Cheap Cheap	:53.80 H	Stateforest	:50.80 H	76	
Class Code	:49.80 H	Tamantari	:49.00 H	7F	
Cliffsofthunder (GB)	:49.40 H	Tom's Birthday	:51.20 H	Fromajacktoaking	1:30.20 H
Copper Halo	:48.00 H	True Comfort	:49.20 H	Pacific Zip	1:30.00 H
Dearest Barbara	:49.00 H	Unbridle the Wild	:49.60 H		
Demon Simmons	:50.00 H G	Unto Thee	:48.40 H		
Dizzy Dazmura	:49.40 H	Warrior's Moon	:50.60 H		
Doge of Venice	:50.20 H G	Wind in His Sail	:50.80 H		
Drew Big	:48.40 H	***Zero Bucks Given	:50.60 H		
Ecologist	:50.00 H	ZOIO DUONS OIVEII	.50.00 11		
Emma's Dance	:49.00 H				
Zimila o Danoo	. 10.00 11	5F			

Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
2 Furlongs	5	:24.20	:27.80	:25.64
3 Furlongs	20	:35.80	:39.20	:37.41
4 Furlongs	80	:47.00	:53.80	:49.93
5 Furlongs	31	1:00.40	1:06.20	1:02.46
6 Furlongs	10	1:14.00	1:18.20	1:15.98
7 Furlongs	2	1:30.00	1:30.20	

⁻ Denotes Fastest work*** Denotes Horse On List

^{%{}dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse